Sonning Common Parish Council

Members are summoned to a meeting of the

PLANNING COMMITTEE

To be held at the Clerk’s Office, Village Hall Sonning Common on
Monday 8t July 2013 at 19.30 hrs.
Press and public are welcome to attend.

Chairman: Ms Noble

In accordance with the Local Government Act 1972 & Section 106 of the Finance Act 1992 Members are reminded that it is their responsibility to
declare any interests in items that are to be discussed at the meeting.

P14/045
P14/046
P14/047
P14/048

P14/049

P14/050
P14/051
P14/052

AGENDA

Apologies for absence.
Declarations of Interest.
Public Question Time.
New Applications:

048.01: P13/S1390/FUL.: Proposed Bishopswood Sports Ground Horsepond Road
Sonning Common RG4 9BT. Skatepark on existing recreational land.

Applications granted:

P13/S1117/0 (Ridgeway, Bird in Hand Lane), P13/S1213/FUL (53 Woodlands Road),
P13/S1197/FUL (33 Reades Lane)

Applications refused: None.
Appeals: To receive an update.

Matters for future consideration.

Date of next Meeting: Monday 22" July 2013 at 7:30pm.

tog?

Philip Collings
Parish Clerk



