Sonning Common Parish Council Members are summoned to a meeting of the

PLANNING COMMITTEE

To be held at the Clerk's Office, Village Hall Sonning Common on Monday 8th July 2013 at 19.30 hrs. Press and public are welcome to attend.

Chairman: Ms Noble

In accordance with the Local Government Act 1972 & Section 106 of the Finance Act 1992 Members are reminded that it is their responsibility to declare any interests in items that are to be discussed at the meeting.

AGENDA

P14/045	Apologies for absence.
P14/046	Declarations of Interest.
P14/047	Public Question Time.
P14/048	New Applications:
	048.01: P13/S1390/FUL: Proposed Bishopswood Sports Ground Horsepond Road Sonning Common RG4 9BT. Skatepark on existing recreational land.
P14/049	Applications granted: P13/S1117/O (Ridgeway, Bird in Hand Lane), P13/S1213/FUL (53 Woodlands Road), P13/S1197/FUL (33 Reades Lane)
P14/050	Applications refused: None.
P14/051	Appeals: To receive an update.
P14/052	Matters for future consideration.

Date of next Meeting: Monday 22nd July 2013 at 7:30pm.

Philip Collings Parish Clerk